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The restaurant from Lafayette offers 142 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $23.1. What
User likes about Don's Seafood Hut:

The food and service were both outstanding- especially considering how packed they were for Valentine's Day. If
you like a dark, rich gumbo, definitely give this place a try! read more. The restaurant and its rooms are
wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like
about Don's Seafood Hut:

We told the server that it was my girlfriends birthday, and then she just proceeded to completely forget about the
birthday. You can even look in the reservation notes and see that we said in the notes that it was her birthday.
Awkward. read more. The extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit
to Don's Seafood Hut, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to
finish off, Don's Seafood Hut does not disappoint with its extensive selection of desserts, It's possible to chill out
at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Don’s Seafood Hut Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $9.0
Snacks

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF) $5.0
Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES $35.0
Breakfast

FRUIT BOWL $4.0
Fish

GRILLED SALMON $65.0
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS $55.0
Cocktails

FRENCH 75 $10.0
Soft drinks

LEMONADE $12.0
SEAFOOD GUMBO
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SHRIMP DINNER $32.0
Side Order

RED BEANS $5.0

Bread

BISCUITS $4.0

Brunch

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

Beverages

SWEET TEA $12.0
Protein
MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN $16.0

Soups and fippelizers

CRAWFISH BISQUE

Soup & Salad

CHICKEN AND ANDOUILLE GUMBO

Popular Ttems

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES (GF)  $5.0

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS $21.0

Qbati

BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA $12.0

Children’s Yenu

CHICKEN TENDERS* $9.0

Non-alcoholic

UNSWEETENED TEA $12.0
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Ttems Worth Indulging On

FRIED CATFISH

Eggs Benedict

CRAB CAKE BENEDICT $19.0
STUFFED CATFISH $22.0
Cajun Specialties

CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE $20.0
Brunch Specialties

CRAWFISH SCRAMBLER $14.0
CRAWFISH CREAM SAUCE $8.0
Clusa Favorites

CRAB CAKE ATCHAFALAYA $19.0

Salad Trays

GARDEN SALAD TRAY

fippetizer Tray

APPETIZER TRAY $85.0
Family Boxes
GRILLED SHRIMP CATFISH $65.0

Tinger lickin’ Broasted
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS $55.0
CATFISH* $9.0
Pier To Paddock

RIBEYE (GF) $35.0
Half Shell Heaven

JACKED UP OYSTERS

Mezzes & Dips

SAUTEED SHRIMP (GF) $8.0

Cajun Cravings

HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING OR

BROWNIES $35.0
CAJUN LATTE $6.0

Ostiones én Su Concha

OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL

The Wagfies ron

CHICKEN AND WAFFLES $13.0

Plates Brunch

WAFFLE $4.0
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fRestaurant Category

DESSERT

SHRIMP REMOULADE $12.0
POTATO SALAD $5.0
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA $20.0
MACARONI CHEESE $5.0
Burgers

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER $15.0
HAMBURGER STEAK $16.0
Tish dishes

FISH SANDWICH $14.0
GRILLED CATFISH $60.0
Drinks

NUTTY IRISHMAN $6.0
DRINKS

Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $4.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS $4.0

These types of dishes are
being served

OYSTERS

APPETIZER

Starters

BOUDIN BALLS
SEAFOOD PLATTER
POPCORN SHRIMP*

T °
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS (GF)
LUMP CRAB SAUTE (GF)

CRAB CREAM SAUCE

Dishes are prepared with

GRILLED SHRIMP

8 BACON
SEAFOOD

Uncategorized
CRAWFISH QUESADILLAS

PASTA TRAY
BAYOU BENEDICT

fippetizer

ZYDECO SHRIMP
JACKED UP SHRIMP
SEAFOOD SPINACH DIP
CAMP CHICKEN

Cajun Classics
1/2 CATFISH AND 1/2 RED BEANS

1/2 FRIED SHRIMP AND 1/2 FRIED
CATFISH

1/2 FRIED SHRIMP AND 1/2
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE

GRILLED CATFISH (GF, EF)

$12.0
$32.0
$9.0

$4.0
$12.0
$12.0

$65.0
$4.0

$16.0

$14.0

$14.0
$18.0
$19.0
$16.0

$15.0

$16.0

$17.0

$15.0
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Trom the Bar

DON'S BLOODY MARY

VOODOO MARIE

BAYOU SATSUMA MIMOSA
DON'S CLASSIC OLD FASHIONED

Gumbos & Salads

SEAFOOD SALAD (GF, EF)
SHRIMP SALAD (GF, EF)

BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD (GF)

FRIED CRAWFISH SALAD

SEAFOOD GUMBO AND SALAD
COMBO

Sandwiches

ZYDECO SHRIMP TACOS
GRILLED SHRIMP TACOS
JACKED UP CHEESEBURGER
SHRIMP POBOY

1/2 POBOY COMBO

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Entrees

SEAFOOD COMBO
CRAWFISH DINNER
CRABMEAT AU GRATIN
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE
FRIED SHRIMP CATFISH
SHRIMP AND GRITS

fippetizers

FRIED CRAB CLAWS

$5.0
$12.0
$9.0
$10.0

$20.0
$16.0

$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0
$16.0

$9.0

$24.0
$32.0
$26.0

$8.0
$65.0
$20.0

$21.0

FRIED ALLIGATOR
BLACKENED ALLIGATOR (GF)
CHARBROILED OYSTERS (GF)
FRIED SHRIMP

FRIED OYSTERS

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP

Don's Specialties

THE FOURCHON

1/2 SHRIMP 1/2 CATFISH

1/2 CATFISH 1/2 RED BEANS
1/2 SHRIMP 1/2 ETOUFFEE
BOILED SHRIMP (GF)

1/2 CRAWFISH 1/2 ETOUFFEE
CATFISH ACADIAN

Qven & Grill
GRILLED SALMON (GF, EF)
BLACKENED REDFISH (GF, EF)
GRILLED CATFISH (EF)
GRILLED STUFFED SHRIMP
CAJUN RAVIOLI

MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST (GF, EF)

FILET MIGNON (GF, EF)
CAJUN COWBOY RIBEYE

Party Trays

FRIED OR BROILED CATFISH
TRAY

FRIED SHRIMP TRAY
72 SHRIMP AND %2 CATFISH TRAY

FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN
TENDER TRAY

$16.0
$17.0

$95.0

$35.0

$15.0
$17.0
$21.0
$20.0
$21.0

$25.0
$29.0

$21.0
$20.0

$16.0

$42.0
$45.0

$75.0

$85.0
$80.0

$60.0
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BOILED SHRIMP TRAY $85.0 COLESLAW (GF) $5.0
POBOY TRAY $65.0 HOMESTYLE GREEN BEANS (GF, ¢
EF :
SHRIMP SALAD TRAY )
STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF, EF)  $5.0
GALLON OF GUMBO, BISQUE OR ¢4 ¢
ETOUFFEE : CHARGRILLED CORN (GF) $5.0
GALLON OF RED BEANS $60.0 SWEET CORN GRITS $5.0
FRENCH FRIES (GF) $5.0
[ ] [ ]
Side dishes SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE (GF)  $5.0
HUSH PUPPIES STUFFED POTATO (GF) $5.0
ONION RINGS $10.0 MASHED POTATOES $35.0

DINNER SALAD (GF, EF) $5.0 SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE $35.0
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Don 3 Seafood Hut

4309 Johnston St Lafayette, LA
70503-4225, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30-22:00
Tuesday 10:30-22:00
Wednesday 10:30-22:00
Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-23:00
Saturday 10:30-23:00
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