



https://menulist.menu 4309 Johnston St Lafayette, LA 70503-4225, United States (+1)3379811141 - https://www.donsseafoodonline.com/







The restaurant from <u>Lafayette</u> offers **142** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$23.1. What <u>User</u> likes about Don's <u>Seafood</u> Hut:

The food and service were both outstanding- especially considering how packed they were for Valentine's Day. If you like a dark, rich gumbo, definitely give this place a try! read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus usable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Don's Seafood Hut:

We told the server that it was my girlfriends birthday, and then she just proceeded to completely forget about the birthday. You can even look in the reservation notes and see that we said in the notes that it was her birthday. Awkward. read more. The extensive selection of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Don's Seafood Hut, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is offered here. If you'd like something after-dinner treat to finish off, Don's Seafood Hut does not disappoint with its extensive selection of desserts, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freeholder: reshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

\$12.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Bread	
HAMBURGER	\$9.0	BISCUITS	\$4.0
Snacks		Brunch	
SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)	\$5.0	SATURDAY AND SUNDAY	
Side Orders		Beverages	
STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$35.0	SWEET TEA	\$12.0
Breakfast		Protein	
FRUIT BOWL	\$4.0	MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN	\$16.0
Fish		Soups and Appetizers	
GRILLED SALMON	\$65.0	CRAWFISH BISQUE	
Chicken		Soup & Salad	
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$55.0	CHICKEN AND ANDOUILLE GUMBO	
Cocktails		Popular Items	
FRENCH 75	\$10.0	GARLIC MASHED POTATOES (GF)	\$5.0
Soft drinks		Brunch Entrees	
LEMONADE	\$12.0	SHRIMP GRITS	\$21.0
Soups & Salads		Libations	
SEAFOOD GUMBO		BOTTOMLESS MIMOSA	\$12.0
Main Menü		Children's Menu	
SHRIMP DINNER	\$32.0	CHICKEN TENDERS*	\$9.0
Side Order		Non-alcoholic	

\$5.0

UNSWEETENED TEA

RED BEANS

Items Worth Indulging	On	Finger Lickin' Broasted	
FRIED CATFISH		Chicken	
Eggs Benedict		GRILLED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$55.0
CRAB CAKE BENEDICT	\$19.0	Scintillating Seafood	
Fresh Fish		CATFISH*	\$9.0
STUFFED CATFISH	\$22.0	Pier To Paddock	
Cajun Specialties		RIBEYE (GF)	\$35.0
CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE	\$20.0	Half Shell Heaven	
Brunch Specialties		JACKED UP OYSTERS	
CRAWFISH SCRAMBLER	\$14.0	Mezzes & Dips	
Top Any Entree		SAUTÉED SHRIMP (GF)	\$8.0
CRAWFISH CREAM SAUCE	\$8.0	Cajun Cravings	
Ctusa Favorites		HOMEMADE BREAD PUDDING OR BROWNIES	\$35.0
CRAB CAKE ATCHAFALAYA	\$19.0	Coffee Brews	
Salad Trays		CAJUN LATTE	\$6.0
GARDEN SALAD TRAY		Ostiones En Su Concha	
Appetizer Tray		OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL	
APPETIZER TRAY	\$85.0	The Waffles Iron	
Family Boxes		CHICKEN AND WAFFLES	\$13.0
GRILLED SHRIMP CATFISH	\$65.0	Plates Brunch	
		WAFFLE	\$4.0

Restaurant Category		Starters	
DESSERT		BOUDIN BALLS	\$12.0
		SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$32.0
Salads		POPCORN SHRIMP*	\$9.0
SHRIMP REMOULADE	\$12.0		
POTATO SALAD	\$5.0	Toppings	
		SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS (GF)	\$4.0
Pasta		LUMP CRAB SAUTÉ (GF)	\$12.0
SHRIMP ALFREDO PASTA	\$20.0	CRAB CREAM SAUCE	\$12.0
MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.0		
		Dishes are prepared with	
Burgers		GRILLED SHRIMP	\$65.0
CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$15.0	BACON	\$4.0
HAMBURGER STEAK	\$16.0	SEAFOOD	
Fish dishes		Uncategorized	
FISH SANDWICH	\$14.0	CRAWFISH QUESADILLAS	\$16.0
GRILLED CATFISH	\$60.0	PASTA TRAY	
		BAYOU BENEDICT	\$14.0
Drinks			
NUTTY IRISHMAN	\$6.0	Appetizer	
DRINKS		ZYDECO SHRIMP	\$14.0
		JACKED UP SHRIMP	\$18.0
Hash Browns and Sides		SEAFOOD SPINACH DIP	\$19.0
HASH BROWNS	\$4.0	CAMP CHICKEN	\$16.0
SCRAMBLED EGGS	\$4.0		
		Cajun Classics	
These types of dishes are		1/2 CATFISH AND 1/2 RED BEANS	\$15.0
being served		1/2 FRIED SHRIMP AND 1/2 FRIED CATFISH	\$16.0
OYSTERS APPETIZER		1/2 FRIED SHRIMP AND 1/2 SHRIMP ÉTOUFFÉE	\$17.0
		GRILLED CATFISH (GF, EF)	\$15.0

From the Bar		FRIED ALLIGATOR	\$16.0
DON'S BLOODY MARY	\$5.0	BLACKENED ALLIGATOR (GF)	\$17.0
VOODOO MARIE	\$12.0	CHARBROILED OYSTERS (GF)	
BAYOU SATSUMA MIMOSA	\$9.0	FRIED SHRIMP	
DON'S CLASSIC OLD FASHIONED	\$10.0	FRIED OYSTERS	
	,	SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE DIP	\$95.0
Gumbos & Salads			
SEAFOOD SALAD (GF, EF)	\$20.0	Don's Specialties	
SHRIMP SALAD (GF, EF)	\$16.0	THE FOURCHON	\$35.0
BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR	¢1C 0	1/2 SHRIMP 1/2 CATFISH	
SALAD (GF)	\$16.0	1/2 CATFISH 1/2 RED BEANS	\$15.0
FRIED CRAWFISH SALAD	\$16.0	1/2 SHRIMP 1/2 ÉTOUFFÉE	\$17.0
SEAFOOD GUMBO AND SALAD COMBO	\$16.0	BOILED SHRIMP (GF)	\$21.0
COMBO		1/2 CRAWFISH 1/2 ÉTOUFFÉE	\$20.0
Sandwiches		CATFISH ACADIAN	\$21.0
ZYDECO SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.0	Over & Grill	
GRILLED SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.0	Oven & Grill	
JACKED UP CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0	GRILLED SALMON (GF, EF)	\$25.0
SHRIMP POBOY	\$17.0	BLACKENED REDFISH (GF, EF)	\$29.0
1/2 POBOY COMBO	\$16.0	GRILLED CATFISH (EF)	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0	GRILLED STUFFED SHRIMP	\$21.0
_		CAJUN RAVIOLI	\$20.0
Entrees		MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF, EF)	\$16.0
SEAFOOD COMBO	\$24.0	FILET MIGNON (GF, EF)	\$42.0
CRAWFISH DINNER	\$32.0	CAJUN COWBOY RIBEYE	\$45.0
CRABMEAT AU GRATIN	\$26.0		
SHRIMP ETOUFFEE	\$8.0	Party Trays	
FRIED SHRIMP CATFISH	\$65.0	FRIED OR BROILED CATFISH	\$75.0
SHRIMP AND GRITS	\$20.0	TRAY	·
A12		FRIED SHRIMP TRAY	\$85.0
Appetizers		½ SHRIMP AND ½ CATFISH TRAY	\$80.0
FRIED CRAB CLAWS	\$21.0	FRIED OR GRILLED CHICKEN TENDER TRAY	\$60.0

	The same	
	17	
-		

BOILED SHRIMP TRAY	\$85.0	COLESLAW (GF)	\$5.0
POBOY TRAY	\$65.0	HOMESTYLE GREEN BEANS (GF,	\$5.0
SHRIMP SALAD TRAY		EF)	
GALLON OF GUMBO, BISQUE OR	\$90.0	STEAMED VEGETABLES (GF, EF)	\$5.0
ETOUFFEE	\$90.0	CHARGRILLED CORN (GF)	\$5.0
GALLON OF RED BEANS	\$60.0	SWEET CORN GRITS	\$5.0
		FRENCH FRIES (GF)	\$5.0
Side dishes		SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE (GF)	\$5.0
HUSH PUPPIES		STUFFED POTATO (GF)	\$5.0
ONION RINGS	\$10.0	MASHED POTATOES	\$35.0
DINNER SALAD (GF. EF)	\$5.0	SWEET POTATO CASSEROLE	\$35.0



Don's Seafood Hut

4309 Johnston St Lafayette, LA 70503-4225, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:30-22:00 Tuesday 10:30-22:00 Wednesday 10:30-22:00 Thursday 10:30-22:00 Friday 10:30-23:00 Saturday 10:30-23:00

